REPORT NO. PN-2-200221-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/21/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000097854 License To FM KQPM 65249 Main 105.9 UKIAH, CA BICOASTAL MEDIA 02/19/2020 Granted
Cover LICENSES, LLC
0000095975 Minor FM KBYN 15005 Main 95.9 ARNOLD, CA LA FAVORITA RADIO  02/19/2020 Granted
Modification NETWORK, INC.
0000093494 License To FX K224FC 140006 92.7 EL PASO, TX James S. Bumpous 02/19/2020 Granted
Cover
0000096616 License To FM KOGW 174504 Main 90.5 CLAYTON, NM TOP O' TEXASED B 02/19/2020 Granted
Cover ICASTING
FOUNDATION
0000091427 License To FX K267CN 200638 101.3 MITCHELL, SD NEDVED MEDIA, LLC  02/19/2020 Granted
Cover
0000092509 Modification FM KLWR 171027 Main 101.9 NORTH ROCK Educational Media 02/19/2020 Granted
of License SPRINGS, WY Foundation
Amendment
0000093782 License To FX K270BQ 148638 101.9 NORTHWOOD, MINN-IOWA 02/19/2020 Granted
Cover IA CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.
0000099462 Minor FX K222CD 148343 92.3 SHERMAN, TX HISPANIC FAMILY 02/19/2020 Dismissed
Modification CHRISTIAN

NETWORK, INC.
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445 12th Street SW
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News media info. (202) 418-0500
ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

Comment #1 Application Dismissed 2/19/2020 per request of applicant - no letter sent

0000105990 Renewal of FX W300DF 138845 107.9 NORTH MIAMI ALLIANCE 02/19/2020 Granted
License BEACH, FL BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
0000087631 License To FS WRUF- 66575 Main 103.7 GAINESVILLE, BOARD OF 02/19/2020 Granted
Cover FM FL TRUSTEES,
UNIVERSITY OF
FLORIDA
0000105304 Modification ~ DCA WRCF- 10549 Main 16 ORLANDO, FL UNIVISION LOCAL 02/19/2020 Granted
to License CD MEDIA, INC.
(Next Gen)
0000100295 License To FM KJAS 15921 Main 107.3 JASPER, TX James M. Lout 02/19/2020 Granted
Cover
Amendment
0000105919 Renewal of FX W298BX 157892 107.5 WINTERVILLE, CTC MEDIA GROUP 02/19/2020 Granted
License NC
Amendment
0000105384 Minor FX W211Al 58518 Main 90.1 STAMFORD, CT SACRED HEART 02/19/2020 Granted
Modification UNIVERSITY, INC.
0000105899 License To FM WGLC- 41165 Main 100.1 MENDOTA, IL MENDOTA 02/19/2020 Granted
Cover FM BROADCASTING,
INC.
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File Number

0000101600

0000104710

0000093568

0000086268

0000101347

0000105918

0000105498

0000098580

REPORT NO. PN-2-200221-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/21/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FM

FX

FS

FM

AM

FX

DCA

Call Sign

KTKU

WFENK

K298BM

WMJI

KRKY-

FM

WECU

K254BZ

WBXN-
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

32950

65675

152290

73268

176144

135909

145065

70419

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

105.1

107.5

107.5

105.7

88.1

1570.0

98.7

36

City, State

JUNEAU, AK

LEWISTON, ME

CEDAR RAPIDS

, 1A

CLEVELAND,
OH

DOUGLAS, WY

WINTERVILLE,

NC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ALASKA
BROADCAST
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

WBIN MEDIA CO.,
INC.

KZIA, INC.

CITICASTERS
LICENSES, INC.

CEDAR COVE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

CTC MEDIA GROUP

FAIRBANKS, TX  HISPANIC FAMILY

NEW ORLEANS

, LA

CHRISTIAN
NETWORK, INC.

BELO TV, INC.

Status Date

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000093669

0000086465

0000088487

0000105915

0000093304

0000087790

0000093020

REPORT NO. PN-2-200221-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/21/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Modification
of License

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Service

FX

FM

FX

AM

FX

FM

FX

Call Sign

W284DA

KCAR-
FM

W285GB

WWNB

W277DY

KEVQ-
FM

W261EB

Facility ID  Station Type

155174

86554 Main

201335

14672 Main

202117

198751 Main

154476

Channel/Freq.

104.7

104.3

94.1

1490.0

103.3

100.7

100.3

City, State

CHICAGO, IL

BAXTER
SPRINGS, KS

RUSSELLVILLE

, KY

NEW BERN, NC  CTC MEDIA GROUP,

PETOSKEY, MI

CROSBYTON,

X

BUFFALO, NY

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

POLNET
COMMUNICATIONS,
LTD.

AMERICAN MEDIA
INVESTMENTS INC.

LOGAN RADIO INC.

INC.

MACDONALD
GARBER
BROADCASTING,
INC.

MEKADDESH
GROUP
CORPORATION

EDGEWATER
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Status Date

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000105989

0000106167

0000092835

0000094057

0000093310

0000102814

0000105917

0000087167

REPORT NO. PN-2-200221-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/21/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Modification
of License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Service

AM

AM

FM

FM

FX

FM

FX

FM

Call Sign

WAVS

WMBM

KAWR

WIVA-FM

W281BR

KNTI

W280ED

KLSY

Facility ID  Station Type

58309

40045

171026

2876

89003

20025

148018

164149

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

1170.0

1490.0

98.7

100.3

104.1

99.5

103.9

93.7

City, State

DAVIE, FL

MIAMI BEACH,

FL

RELIANCE, WY

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ALLIANCE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

NEW BIRTH
BROADCASTING
CORP. INC.

Educational Media
Foundation

AGUADILLA, PR ARSO RADIO

MEMPHIS, TN

LAKEPORT, CA

CORPORATION

Arlington Broadcasting

Company

BICOASTAL MEDIA
LICENSES, LLC

NEW BERN, NC  CTC MEDIA GROUP,

MONTESANO,

WA

INC.

CENTRO FAMILIAR
CRISTIANO

Status Date

02/19/2020

02/18/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

02/19/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200221-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/21/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ‘ N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000093542 License To FX W236CV 138521 95.1 LANTANA, FL PALM BEACH RADIO  02/19/2020  Granted
Cover GROUP, LLC

0000106073 License To LPD KTFF-LD 23272 Main 31 FRESNO, CA UNIMAS FRESNO 02/19/2020  Granted
Cover LLC

0000105916 Renewal of AM WNOS 54363 Main 1450.0 NEW BERN, NC CTC MEDIA GROUP, 02/19/2020  Granted
License INC.
Amendment

0000099972 License To FM WSQV 37741 Main 92.1 LOCK HAVEN, SCHLESINGER 02/19/2020  Granted
Cover PA COMMUNICATIONS,

INC.

0000095976 Minor FM KSKD 1009 Main 95.9 LIVINGSTON, KSKD, INC. 02/19/2020  Granted

Modification CA
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