File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000097854	License To Cover	FM	KQPM	65249	Main	105.9	UKIAH, CA	BICOASTAL MEDIA LICENSES, LLC	02/19/2020	Granted
0000095975	Minor Modification	FM	KBYN	15005	Main	95.9	ARNOLD, CA	LA FAVORITA RADIO NETWORK, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000093494	License To Cover	FX	K224FC	140006		92.7	EL PASO, TX	James S. Bumpous	02/19/2020	Granted
0000096616	License To Cover	FM	KOGW	174504	Main	90.5	CLAYTON, NM	TOP O' TEXAS ED B /CASTING FOUNDATION	02/19/2020	Granted
0000091427	License To Cover	FX	K267CN	200638		101.3	MITCHELL, SD	NEDVED MEDIA, LLC	02/19/2020	Granted
0000092509	Modification of License Amendment	FM	KLWR	171027	Main	101.9	NORTH ROCK SPRINGS, WY	Educational Media Foundation	02/19/2020	Granted
0000093782	License To Cover	FX	K270BQ	148638		101.9	NORTHWOOD, IA	MINN-IOWA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000099462	Minor Modification	FX	K222CD	148343		92.3	SHERMAN, TX	HISPANIC FAMILY CHRISTIAN NETWORK, INC.	02/19/2020	Dismissed

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	Comment #1	Application	Dismissed 2	/19/2020 per r	equest of applica	int - no letter sent				
0000105990	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W300DF	138845		107.9	NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL	ALLIANCE BROADCASTING, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000087631	License To Cover	FS	WRUF- FM	66575	Main	103.7	GAINESVILLE, FL	BOARD OF TRUSTEES, UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105304	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DCA	WRCF- CD	10549	Main	16	ORLANDO, FL	UNIVISION LOCAL MEDIA, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000100295	License To Cover Amendment	FM	KJAS	15921	Main	107.3	JASPER, TX	James M. Lout	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105919	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W298BX	157892		107.5	WINTERVILLE, NC	CTC MEDIA GROUP	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105384	Minor Modification	FX	W211AI	58518	Main	90.1	STAMFORD, CT	SACRED HEART UNIVERSITY, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105899	License To Cover	FM	WGLC- FM	41165	Main	100.1	MENDOTA, IL	MENDOTA BROADCASTING, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000101600	License To Cover	FM	KTKU	32950	Main	105.1	JUNEAU, AK	ALASKA BROADCAST COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000104710	License To Cover	FM	WFNK	65675	Main	107.5	LEWISTON, ME	WBIN MEDIA CO., INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000093568	License To Cover	FX	K298BM	152290		107.5	CEDAR RAPIDS , IA	KZIA, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000086268	License To Cover Amendment	FS	WMJI	73268	Main	105.7	CLEVELAND, OH	CITICASTERS LICENSES, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000101347	License To Cover	FM	KRKY- FM	176144	Main	88.1	DOUGLAS, WY	CEDAR COVE BROADCASTING, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105918	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WECU	135909	Main	1570.0	WINTERVILLE, NC	CTC MEDIA GROUP	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105498	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	K254BZ	145065		98.7	FAIRBANKS, TX	HISPANIC FAMILY CHRISTIAN NETWORK, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000098580	License To Cover	DCA	WBXN- CD	70419	Main	36	NEW ORLEANS , LA	BELO TV, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093669	License To Cover	FX	W284DA	155174		104.7	CHICAGO, IL	POLNET COMMUNICATIONS, LTD.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000086465	Modification of License	FM	KCAR- FM	86554	Main	104.3	BAXTER SPRINGS, KS	AMERICAN MEDIA INVESTMENTS INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000088487	License To Cover	FX	W285GB	201335		94.1	RUSSELLVILLE , KY	LOGAN RADIO INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105915	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WWNB	14672	Main	1490.0	NEW BERN, NC	CTC MEDIA GROUP, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000093304	License To Cover	FX	W277DY	202117		103.3	PETOSKEY, MI	MACDONALD GARBER BROADCASTING, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000087790	License To Cover	FM	KEVQ- FM	198751	Main	100.7	CROSBYTON, TX	MEKADDESH GROUP CORPORATION	02/19/2020	Granted
0000093020	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W261EB	154476		100.3	BUFFALO, NY	EDGEWATER BROADCASTING, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000105989	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WAVS	58309	Main	1170.0	DAVIE, FL	ALLIANCE BROADCASTING, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000106167	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WMBM	40045	Main	1490.0	MIAMI BEACH, FL	NEW BIRTH BROADCASTING CORP. INC.	02/18/2020	Granted
0000092835	Modification of License Amendment	FM	KAWR	171026	Main	98.7	RELIANCE, WY	Educational Media Foundation	02/19/2020	Granted
0000094057	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WIVA-FM	2876	Main	100.3	AGUADILLA, PR	ARSO RADIO CORPORATION	02/19/2020	Granted
0000093310	License To Cover	FX	W281BR	89003	Main	104.1	MEMPHIS, TN	Arlington Broadcasting Company	02/19/2020	Granted
0000102814	License To Cover	FM	KNTI	20025	Main	99.5	LAKEPORT, CA	BICOASTAL MEDIA LICENSES, LLC	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105917	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W280ED	148018		103.9	NEW BERN, NC	CTC MEDIA GROUP, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000087167	License To Cover	FM	KLSY	164149	Main	93.7	MONTESANO, WA	CENTRO FAMILIAR CRISTIANO	02/19/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000093542	License To Cover	FX	W236CV	138521		95.1	LANTANA, FL	PALM BEACH RADIO GROUP, LLC	02/19/2020	Granted
0000106073	License To Cover	LPD	KTFF-LD	23272	Main	31	FRESNO, CA	UNIMAS FRESNO LLC	02/19/2020	Granted
0000105916	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WNOS	54363	Main	1450.0	NEW BERN, NC	CTC MEDIA GROUP, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000099972	License To Cover	FM	WSQV	37741	Main	92.1	LOCK HAVEN, PA	SCHLESINGER COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted
0000095976	Minor Modification	FM	KSKD	1009	Main	95.9	LIVINGSTON, CA	KSKD, INC.	02/19/2020	Granted